

BID TABULATION - SAMPLE PROJECTS

Bid Name: **Sidewalk Maintenance and Repair Services**

ProRFx ID: ITB0508250000064

Solicitation: ITB# CIP/250657

ProRFx Type: ITB: Services

Bids: 3



Senior Buyer: Eileen Marquez

Buyer Email: em Marquez@ocalafl.org

Buyer Phone: 352-629-8362

Notifications Sent: 17,011

6/24/2025 Notice of Intent to Award to Marion Rock, LLC., pending City Council approval.

Bidder Name	Office Location	Total Bid Amount
Marion Rock, LLC	Ocala, FL	\$117,077.00
Hartman Civil Construction Co. Inc.	Ocala, FL	\$317,984.00
CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.	Wildwood, FL	\$493,511.00

Bidder:				Marion Rock, LLC		CW Roberts Contracting, Inc.		Hartman Civil Construction Co. Inc.	
Location:				Ocala, FL		Wildwood, FL		Ocala, FL	
ITB# CIP/250657 Sidewalk Maintenance and Repair Services									
Sample Project 1									
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	EST QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
G-01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 5,745.00	\$ 5,745.00
G-05-1	Maintenance of Traffic	EA	2	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
G-58-1	4 inch concrete (3000 psi/with fiber)	SY	36	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,760.00
G-12-1	Imported Backfill Material	CY	7	\$ 18.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 833.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 560.00
G-58-22	Concrete Edge Beam	LF	60	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
TOTAL					\$ 7,176.00	\$	220,673.00	\$	17,465.00
Sample Project 2									
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	EST QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
G-05-1	Maintenance of Traffic	DAY	3	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
G-21-1	Removal of concrete	SY	35	\$ 9.90	\$ 346.50	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00
G-25-1	Asphalt Pavement removal	SY	20	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
G-11-2	Excavation, General	CY	36	\$ 8.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,800.00
G-58-9	6 inch concrete with fiber reinforced and/or rebar 3000psi	SY	36	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,000.00
G-58-16	8 inch concrete with fiber reinforced and/or rebar 4000psi	SY	105	\$ 110.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 22,785.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 29,400.00
TOTAL					\$ 17,574.50	\$	44,183.00	\$	46,250.00
Sample Project 3									
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	EST QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
G-05-1	Maintenance of Traffic	DAY	10	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
G-11-2	Excavation, General	CY	535	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,280.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 23,005.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 26,750.00
G-22-2	Remove concrete curb and gutter and/or Traffic Separator	LF	200	\$ 9.75	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00
G-56-F-1	Concrete curb type F	LF	30	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
G-58-12	6 inch concrete with fiber reinforced and/or rebar (engineers design dictates, 4000 psi)	SY	535	\$ 85.00	\$ 45,475.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 80,785.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 104,325.00
E-2-2	2 inch SCHD 40 PVC (Conduit) Furnish & Install)	LF	441	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,174.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 9,702.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,050.00
G-56-DR-2	Concrete Valley/Drop Curb& Gutter	LF	200	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00
G-61-E	Concrete Curb Ramp(CR-E) with Detectable Warning Surface	EA	2	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 2,596.00	\$ 5,192.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,800.00
G-80-3	Sod-Bahia	SY	57	\$ 4.50	\$ 256.50	\$ 13.00	\$ 741.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 684.00
G-12-2	Imported Backfill Material	CY	484	\$ 16.50	\$ 7,986.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 19,360.00
G-108	Decorative Stamp installed in concrete finish(City provides Stamp)	EA	89	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,565.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,010.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 44,500.00
TOTAL					\$ 92,326.50	\$	228,655.00	\$	254,269.00
TOTAL SAMPLE PROJECTS COST					\$ 117,077.00	\$	493,511.00	\$	317,984.00